EDUCATION, SCIENCE AND TRAINING

SENATE LEGISLATION COMMITTEE - QUESTIONS ON NOTICE
2006-2007 SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES HEARING

Outcome: 3
Output Group: 3.1 — Research Infrastructure

DEST Question No. E753 07

Senator Wong provided in writing.

Question:

NCRIS proposals were meant to be assessed in late 2006.

(@) Has this occurred?
(b) When will they be assessed?

Answer:
Assessment of NCRIS proposals
(@) Yes.

(b) As above.

